LISTADO NO ADMITIDOS II PUNTUABLE ZONAL CADETES E INFANTILES
17Y 18 DE MARZO DE 2008, CLUB DE GOLF DE LUGO
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Eva Alvarez de la Torre

Aida Piedra Gascon

Gustavo Fernandez Castro
Saskia Martinez Suarez
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Carolina Vigil Hernandez
Ignacio Diaz Nieto
Guillermo Fuente Fernandez
Daniel Ibaseta Rodriguez
Alejandro Fernandez Schmidt
Alba Revilla Ramos

Ignacio Vidau Getan

0224381591
0208454192
0224360844
0224404482
0224396104
0201367473
0204437487
0224424862
0224364467
0202323685
0208367490
0208282376

CADETE
INFANTIL
INFANTIL

ALEVIN

BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
INFANTIL
BENJAMIN

CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL

BENJAMIN



